
Tabulation

Draft document until award. 8/7/2020 Quote 2020-345

The Brandt Companies
Infiniity Contractors 

Intl.
DMI Corp./Decker 

Mechanical Carrier TD Industries

Line Item 1-Justice Center 
Infirmary- Total Cost $145,047.00 $164,591.00 $144,097.00 No Bid No Bid
Line Item 2-Health Care 
Services - Total Cost $74,986.00 $74,611.00 $124,436.00

Line Item 3-Subcourthouse-
Plano - Total Cost $40,528.00 $36,279.00 $60,078.00

Base Bid Grand Total $260,561.00 $275,481.00 $328,611.00

Alternate Line Item 1-  
Total Cost $14,420.00 $11,246.00 $18,558.00
Base Bid Grand Total + 
Alternate 1 $274,981.00 $286,727.00 $347,169.00

Buyboard Contract No. 558-18 552-17 558-18


	Sheet1

