
Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building

Contract Change Order One (1) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165 

Vendor: The Brandt Companies, LLC Effective Date

1728 Briercroft Court Contract No. Quote 2020-345

Carrollton, TX 75006 Contract Name: Negative Pressure Systems for Multiple Collin 

County Facilities

Awarded by Court Order No.:

Change Order 1

                                         YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

Add the following to the scope of work: 1) Tie into domestic water line in Mechanical Room D and bring a

3/4" domestic water line down the hall to Mechanical Room B for the make-up water source for the boiler

system; 2) Insulate and label domestic water line; 3) Hot tap a 2" natural gas line on the roof off the main

and penetrate the roof to bring natural gas to Mechanical Room B. Flash the roof penetration. Per Brandt

proposal dated 11/16/2020. $10,922.00

Change Order No. 1 Total $10,922.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only 

be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was $274,981.00

Net Change to Change Order(s) 

CURRENT Change Order No. 1      $10,922.00

Total change orders to date: $10,922.00

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be: $285,903.00

ACCEPTED BY:

(Please Print)

Collin County Administration Building

The Brandt Companies, LLC 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

1728 Briercroft Court McKinney, Texas  75071

Carrollton, TX 75006

SIGNATURE Michelle Charnoski, CPPB

TITLE: Purchasing Agent

DATE: DATE: 

2020-770-08-24

FYI Court Order No.:

18-Nov-20

Braden Frullo

Project Manager
11/19/2020

DocuSign Envelope ID: E51D1B8D-DC36-4BE2-8D58-063B642175D7

11/19/2020


		2020-11-19T12:27:53-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




